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Votes
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Percent of
Total
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ID

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Results of President Primary Election - 02/17/2004

Candidate

Office President

Party : Democratic

1,637

284,163

150,845

Winner 328,358

12,713

14,701

1,263

1,590

27,353

3,929

1,146

666

2%

34.3%

18.21 %

39.64 %

153 %

1.77 %

.15%

.19%

3.3%

A7 %

14 %

.08 %

200062

200557

200556

200558

200555

200561

200318

200554

200559

200560

200000

Total Vote : 992,242

Total Vote: 828,364

Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.
18520 Round Top Lane
Round Hill, VA 20141

John Edwards
2300 Rexwoods Drive, Suite 300
Raleigh, NC 27607

Howard Dean
P.O. Box 1228
Burlington, VT 05402

John F. Kerry
519 C Street, N.E.
Washington, DC 20002

Wesley K. Clark
1400 West Markham, Suite 400
Little Rock, AR 72201

Al Sharpton
c/o The Mirram Group, LLC, 895 Broadway, 5th Floor
New York, NY 10003

Dick Gephardt
P.O. Box 34607
Washington, DC 20043-4607

Carol Moseley Braun
P.O. Box 16560
Chicago, IL 60016-0560

Dennis J. Kucinich
3886 North High Street
Columbus, OH 43214

Joe Lieberman
236 Massachusetts Avenue, N.E., Suite 203
Washington, DC 20002

Uninstructed Delegation

Scattering

Incumbent

George Bush/ Dick Cheney
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Wisconsin State Elections Board
Results of President Primary Election - 02/17/2004

Number of  Percent of
Votes Total
Received Votes ID Candidate
Office  President Total Vote : 992,242
(Continued)
Party : Republican Total Vote: 160,428
Winner 158,933 99.07 % 200526 George W. Bush
P.O. Box 10648
Arlington, VA 22210
1,184 .74 % 200000 Uninstructed Delegation
311 19% Scattering
Party : Libertarian Total Vote: 3,450
1,416 41.04 9% 200562 Michael Badnarik
P.O. Box 841
Buda, TX 78610
Winner 1,491 43.22 % 200563  Gary Nolan
P.O. Box 6308
Falls Church, VA 22040
404 11.71 9% 200000 Uninstructed Delegation
139 4.03 % Scattering

Incumbent

George Bush/ Dick Cheney
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